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Run 6  Hats

221.04527 Simon Ellis Subaru W 76.836 0 77.65 0 75.686 0 73.718 0 74.17 0 1 173.157 0

224.43929 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty W 76.598 0 76.733 1 74.896 0 74.35 0 75.193 0 2 2357.498 0

225.48124 Richard Gay Subaru WRX Gree W 76.259 0 79.557 1 75.818 0 75.034 0 76.072 0 3 374.629 0

225.528 Cary Seabrook Subaru WRX W 79.237 0 78.238 1 76.256 1 75.419 0 75.31 0 4 474.771 0

228.74923 Glenn Scott Subaru Impreza W 80.417 0 81.612 0 78.119 0 76.521 0 77.307 0 5 574.921 0

234.13749 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 82.754 0 79.332 0 80.866 0 78.36 0 78.255 0 6 177.522 0

234.52434 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 80.852 0 80.032 0 84.01 1 78.725 0 78.559 0 7 277.24 0

235.50826 Kenny Rowland Subaru Impreza W 81.6 0 82.201 0 79.998 0 78.578 0 80.326 0 8 676.932 0

236.28121 Alex Hollier Subaru WRX Blue W 80.424 0 82.792 0 78.967 0 78.907 0 80.153 0 9 778.407 0

237.4111 Reg Johnson Mazda 2 Silver P 81.705 0 83.61 0 79.207 0 79.722 0 81.483 0 10 178.481 0

238.00719 Barry Nowell Bastec 23 Black S 82.926 1 82.795 0 80.684 0 79.693 0 78.483 1 11 177.63 0

238.20413 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer P 81.014 0 82.841 0 79.269 0 80.367 0 81.29 0 12 278.568 0

240.4839 Leigh Swingler Hyundai Tiburon P 83.055 0 82.56 0 80.333 0 80.676 0 83.445 0 13 379.474 0

240.70342 Tim Brown Hyundai Excel C 79.542 10 80.07 10 82.269 0 80.062 1 79.701 0 14 178.733 0

241.26948 Flynn Cannon Hyundai Excel Silv D 111.615 0 83.233 0 82.421 0 78.924 0 79.924 0 15 380.941 1

241.69738 Joel Scott Toyota Starlet C 84.226 0 83.182 0 85.53 0 80.648 0 81.345 0 16 279.704 0

242.0522 Luke Brough Subaru Impreza J 82.68 0 81.949 0 81.742 0 78.479 0 84.193 0 17 181.829 0

242.53637 Jachob Dynes Hyundai Excel C 83.282 0 82.332 0 99.144 0 81.367 0 80.775 0 18 380.394 0

242.75846 Antony Franks Ford Fiesta D 86.388 0 83.201 0 85.824 0 80.538 0 80.167 0 19 482.053 0

243.04320 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 82.689 0 86.551 0 80.981 0 81.56 0 83.12 0 20 580.502 0

244.14230 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza W 83.106 1 89.25 1 82.719 0 80.146 0 81.386 0 21 882.61 0

245.244 Rod Hall Ford Laser S White D 84.036 0 82.157 0 85.453 0 81.678 0 83.249 0 22 681.365 0

245.23545 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 D 84.17 0 82.421 0 85.31 0 81.722 1 81.685 0 23 781.129 0

245.57940 Max Golding Toyota Starlet C 87.048 0 82.612 0 86.295 2 82.144 0 82.447 0 24 480.988 0

246.5241 Marc Challis Nissan Pulsar C 86.278 0 83.867 0 87.536 0 82.889 0 82.534 0 25 581.097 0

246.57514 Jonothan Millar Peugeot 206 GTI P 84.623 0 84.492 0 84.234 0 82.811 0 83.334 1 26 479.53 0
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246.62635 Rod Cannon Hyundai Excel Silv D 84.281 0 83.308 0 87.9 0 81.231 0 82.087 0 27 879.989 1

247.20815 Stuart Reid Holden Astra Black P 85.151 0 85.409 0 82.801 0 82.885 0 83.939 0 28 581.522 0

247.66339 Warren Mitchelson Hyundai I30 C 83.71 0 83.068 0 87.114 0 83.072 0 81.652 0 29 682.943 0

247.9821 Keith Cuttle Holden VP Commo E 83.166 0 83.833 1 83.377 0 83.452 0 85.291 0 30 181.439 0

248.7814 Charlie Wilkin Mitsubishi Lancer J 84.894 0 84.256 0 83.386 1 83.383 2 84.125 0 31 280.4 0

248.9336 Jemey Hollier Subaru WRX Blue W 87.36 0 83.828 0 100.233 1 83.617 0 83.165 0 32 982.148 0

249.8753 Archie Challis Nissan Pulsar J 85.343 0 84.733 0 83.648 0 84.295 0 85.596 0 33 381.932 0

255.1133 Todd Francis Mazda 121 Gold Bi D 91.388 0 87.49 0 91.197 0 83.564 0 84.056 0 34 983.115 1

257.17743 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 86.757 0 89.53 0 103.862 3 86.744 1 85.272 0 35 785.148 0

257.64810 Ian Matthews Mitsubishi Lancer P 86.492 0 87.437 0 84.508 0 86.648 0 89.765 1 36 60

258.87217 Tyler Cuttle Holden VP Commo E 88.106 0 87.578 0 85.345 0 85.949 0 88.17 0 37 293.299 3

260.15512 Mathew Engstrom Commodore P 87.845 0 93.722 0 87.049 0 86.898 0 91.332 0 38 786.208 0

261.6417 Jai McKee Ford Laser Green J 90.344 0 87.915 0 87.294 0 87.487 0 110.591 0 39 486.86 0

261.8566 Liam Brown Toyota Corolla J 89.734 0 89.024 0 87.504 0 94.396 0 99.699 1 40 585.328 0

262.68631 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 90.169 0 90.224 0 92.284 0 86.089 0 86.428 0 41 889.589 1

263.5778 Rachel Duggan Hyundai Excel Silv L 92.51 0 89.782 0 91.439 1 88.055 0 88.922 0 42 186.6 0

265.3392 Barry Robinson Commodore Ute E 90.167 0 95.299 0 89.248 0 90.748 0 91.331 0 43 385.924 0

274.30316 Mary Challis Nissan Pulsar J 95.635 0 91.46 0 93.217 0 92.79 0 94.094 0 44 690.053 0

293.68847 Connor Francis Mazda 121 Gold Bi J 108.298 0 101.47 0 103.011 0 97.106 0 95.112 0 45 7107.173 0

298.6355 Alicia Reid Holden Astra Black J 109.89 0 103.328 0 102.938 0 98.454 0 103.803 0 46 897.243 0
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C0-1600cc Modified

240.70342 Tim Brown Hyundai Excel C 79.542 10 10 82.269 0 80.062 1 79.701 0 14 180.07 78.733 0

241.69738 Joel Scott Toyota Starlet C 84.226 0 0 85.53 0 80.648 0 81.345 0 16 283.182 79.704 0

242.53637 Jachob Dynes Hyundai Excel C 83.282 0 0 99.144 0 81.367 0 80.775 0 18 382.332 80.394 0

245.57940 Max Golding Toyota Starlet C 87.048 0 0 86.295 2 82.144 0 82.447 0 24 482.612 80.988 0

246.52041 Marc Challis Nissan Pulsar C 86.278 0 0 87.536 0 82.889 0 82.534 0 25 583.867 81.097 0

247.66339 Warren Mitchelson Hyundai I30 C 83.71 0 0 87.114 0 83.072 0 81.652 0 29 683.068 82.943 0

257.17743 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 86.757 0 0 103.862 3 86.744 1 85.272 0 35 789.53 85.148 0

262.68631 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 90.169 0 0 92.284 0 86.089 0 86.428 0 41 890.224 89.589 1

D1600-2000cc Modified

234.13749 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 82.754 0 0 80.866 0 78.36 0 78.255 0 6 179.332 77.522 0

234.52434 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 80.852 0 0 84.01 1 78.725 0 78.559 0 7 280.032 77.24 0

241.26948 Flynn Cannon Hyundai Excel Sil D 111.615 0 0 82.421 0 78.924 0 79.924 0 15 383.233 80.941 1

242.75846 Antony Franks Ford Fiesta D 86.388 0 0 85.824 0 80.538 0 80.167 0 19 483.201 82.053 0

243.04320 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 82.689 0 0 80.981 0 81.56 0 83.12 0 20 586.551 80.502 0

245.20044 Rod Hall Ford Laser S Whi D 84.036 0 0 85.453 0 81.678 0 83.249 0 22 682.157 81.365 0

245.23545 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 D 84.17 0 0 85.31 0 81.722 1 81.685 0 23 782.421 81.129 0

246.62635 Rod Cannon Hyundai Excel Sil D 84.281 0 0 87.9 0 81.231 0 82.087 0 27 883.308 79.989 1

255.11033 Todd Francis Mazda 121 Gold D 91.388 0 0 91.197 0 83.564 0 84.056 0 34 987.49 83.115 1

EOver 2000cc Modified

247.9821 Keith Cuttle Holden VP Comm E 83.166 0 1 83.377 0 83.452 0 85.291 0 30 183.833 81.439 0

258.87217 Tyler Cuttle Holden VP Comm E 88.106 0 0 85.345 0 85.949 0 88.17 0 37 287.578 93.299 3

265.3392 Barry Robinson Commodore Ute E 90.167 0 0 89.248 0 90.748 0 91.331 0 43 395.299 85.924 0
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JJuniors 14-18 Years

242.05022 Luke Brough Subaru Impreza J 82.68 0 0 81.742 0 78.479 0 84.193 0 17 181.949 81.829 0

248.7814 Charlie Wilkin Mitsubishi Lancer J 84.894 0 0 83.386 1 83.383 2 84.125 0 31 284.256 80.4 0

249.8753 Archie Challis Nissan Pulsar J 85.343 0 0 83.648 0 84.295 0 85.596 0 33 384.733 81.932 0

261.6417 Jai McKee Ford Laser Green J 90.344 0 0 87.294 0 87.487 0 110.591 0 39 487.915 86.86 0

261.8566 Liam Brown Toyota Corolla J 89.734 0 0 87.504 0 94.396 0 99.699 1 40 589.024 85.328 0

274.30316 Mary Challis Nissan Pulsar J 95.635 0 0 93.217 0 92.79 0 94.094 0 44 691.46 90.053 0

293.68847 Connor Francis Mazda 121 Gold J 108.298 0 0 103.011 0 97.106 0 95.112 0 45 7101.47 107.173 0

298.6355 Alicia Reid Holden Astra Blac J 109.89 0 0 102.938 0 98.454 0 103.803 0 46 8103.328 97.243 0

LLadies

263.5778 Rachel Duggan Hyundai Excel Sil L 92.51 0 0 91.439 1 88.055 0 88.922 0 42 189.782 86.6 0

PStandard

237.41011 Reg Johnson Mazda 2 Silver P 81.705 0 0 79.207 0 79.722 0 81.483 0 10 183.61 78.481 0

238.20413 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer P 81.014 0 0 79.269 0 80.367 0 81.29 0 12 282.841 78.568 0

240.4839 Leigh Swingler Hyundai Tiburon P 83.055 0 0 80.333 0 80.676 0 83.445 0 13 382.56 79.474 0

246.57514 Jonothan Millar Peugeot 206 GTI P 84.623 0 0 84.234 0 82.811 0 83.334 1 26 484.492 79.53 0

247.20815 Stuart Reid Holden Astra Blac P 85.151 0 0 82.801 0 82.885 0 83.939 0 28 585.409 81.522 0

257.64810 Ian Matthews Mitsubishi Lancer P 86.492 0 0 84.508 0 86.648 0 89.765 1 36 687.437 0

260.15512 Mathew Engstrom Commodore P 87.845 0 0 87.049 0 86.898 0 91.332 0 38 793.722 86.208 0

SSpecials

238.00719 Barry Nowell Bastec 23 Black S 82.926 1 0 80.684 0 79.693 0 78.483 1 11 182.795 77.63 0
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WFour Wheel Drive

221.04527 Simon Ellis Subaru W 76.836 0 0 75.686 0 73.718 0 74.17 0 1 177.65 73.157 0

224.43929 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty W 76.598 0 1 74.896 0 74.35 0 75.193 0 2 276.733 357.498 0

225.48124 Richard Gay Subaru WRX Gre W 76.259 0 1 75.818 0 75.034 0 76.072 0 3 379.557 74.629 0

225.50028 Cary Seabrook Subaru WRX W 79.237 0 1 76.256 1 75.419 0 75.31 0 4 478.238 74.771 0

228.74923 Glenn Scott Subaru Impreza W 80.417 0 0 78.119 0 76.521 0 77.307 0 5 581.612 74.921 0

235.50826 Kenny Rowland Subaru Impreza W 81.6 0 0 79.998 0 78.578 0 80.326 0 8 682.201 76.932 0

236.28121 Alex Hollier Subaru WRX Blu W 80.424 0 0 78.967 0 78.907 0 80.153 0 9 782.792 78.407 0

244.14230 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza W 83.106 1 1 82.719 0 80.146 0 81.386 0 21 889.25 82.61 0

248.93036 Jemey Hollier Subaru WRX Blu W 87.36 0 0 100.233 1 83.617 0 83.165 0 32 983.828 82.148 0
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